• Gun/wand assembly with insulated grip
and quick connects
• 50′ high pressure hose w/quick connects
• Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector assembly
w/quick connects
• 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles
• 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle
• Rugged powder coated steel frame
• 4-wheel dimensions: 39” L x 31” W x 49” H
• 2-wheel dimensions: 44” L x 27” W x 36” H
• Super efficient schedule 80 coil w/ one-piece
molded insulation combustion chamber
• Stainless steel coil wrap
• 8 gallon poly diesel fuel tank w/ fuel filter
• Commercial/Industrial grade motors
• Reliable Beckett burners
• High limit over temp protection
• Safety pressure relief valve
• Thermo-sensor (prevents over heating in
bypass mode)
NOTE: 115V units include GFCI with 35′ cord,
230V units include 12′ cord (no GFCI or Plug).
•
4230-30G1
3.5GPM @  3000 PSI
230V/1PH/35A
7.5  HP
 HOT SHOT SERIES
4 WHEEL PORTABLE  DIRECT DRIVE
Standard Features
215TBDW17029   Motor        EZ2536E      Pump
Standard Accessories
Available Options
ATK010: Inline Adjustable Thermostat
BRK100: Brake Kit
HRK415: Hose Reel Kit, 150′ x 3/8″ max. w/
no add’l hose
CAT pumps available – consult factory
•
•
*Picture shown may not
represent exact model.
Consult factory.